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DUI ADDRESS CONTACT COUNTIES SERVED TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Appalachian Community Mental Health Center 
725 Yokum Street 
Elkins, WV 26241 

Tom Singleton 

Richard Kiley, Ph.D. 
Executive Director 

Randolph 
Upshur 
Tucker 
Barbour 

304-636-3232 
304-472-2022 
304-478-2764 
304-823-3873 

tsingleton@achcinc.org 

rkiley@achcinc.org 

WEBSITE: 
www.achcinc.org 

Callahan Counseling Services 
1020 Winchester Ave 
PO Box 1074 
Martinsburg WV 25401 

Peter Callahan Berkeley 
Jefferson 
Morgan 

304-886-4118 CallahanPLLC@aol.com 

WEBSITE: 
www.Callahancouselingservices.com 

Eastridge Health Systems 
235 South Water Street 
Martinsburg, WV 25401 

Bill Scott 

Paul Macom 

Executive Director 

Berkeley 
Jefferson 
Morgan 

304-263-8954 
304-725-7565 
304-258-2889 

wscott@eastridgehs.org 

pmacom@eastridgehs.org 

WEBSITE: 
http://www.eastridgehealthsystems.org 

Fayette County Community Corrections Program 
2389 Lochgelly Road 
Oakhill, WV 25901 

David Bailey Fayette 304-469-2004 
304-921-1881 

davbailey@frontier.com 

FMRS Health Systems, Inc.  
101 South Eisenhower Drive 
Beckley, WV 25801 

Kathy Armentrout 

Mike Mays  
Executive Director 

Raleigh 
Fayette 
Summers 
Monroe 

304-256-7100 
304-574-2100 
304-466-3899 
304-772-5452 

karmentrout@fmrs.org 

mmays@fmrs.org 

WEBSITE: 
www.fmrs.org 

Healthways, Inc. 
501 Colliers Way 
Weirton, WV 26062 

Geoff Rovin 

Terry Stemple 
Executive Director 

Hancock 
Brooke 

304-723-5440 grovin@healthwaysinc.com 

stemple@healthwaysinc.com 

WEBSITE: 
www.healthwaysinc.com 
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The Learning Place 
78  Fourteenth Street 
Wheeling, WV , WV 26003 

Jon Quinlisk 
Kristy Riedel 

Brooke 
Hancock 
Marshall 
Ohio 
Wetzel 

304-232-4887 jonfq@mac.com 
krriedel@netzero.net 

Logan-Mingo Area Mental Health, Inc. Rt. 10, Three 
Mile Curve 
P.O. Box 176 
Logan, WV 25601 

John Mays Logan 
Mingo 

304-792-7130 
304-235-2954 

johnbmays@suddenlink.net 

New Horizons Psychological Associates, PLLC 
105 Gott Road 
Princeton,  WV 24740 

Tammie Smith Mercer 
McDowell 
Wyoming 

304-425-3327 smith.tammie22@gmail.com

newhorizons105@gmail.com 

Northwood Health Systems 
111 Nineteenth Street 
Wheeling, WV 26003 

Leonard Wellman 

Mark Games 
Executive Director 

Marshall 
Ohio 
Wetzel 

304-234-3500 
ext. 3275 

lwellman@northwoodhealth.com 

mgames@northwoodhealth.com 

WEBSITE: 
www.northwoodhealth.com 

Potomac Highlands Guild, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1119,  
6 Park Street 
Petersburg, WV 26847 

Mike Landis 

Craig Curtis 
Executive Director 

Grant 
Hampshire 
Hardy 
Mineral 
Pendleton 

304-257-1155 
304-822-3897 
304-538-2302 
304-788-2241 
304-358-2351 

mikel@phgmail.net 

craigc@potomachighlandsguild.com 

WEBSITE: 
www.thephg.org 

Prestera Center for Mental Health Services, Inc. 

Pinecrest
5600 US Route 60 East 
Huntington, WV 25705 

PARC- East
96 MacCorkle Avenue
S. Charleston, WV  25303  

Rachel Goddard

Karen Yost  
Executive Director 

West Region: 
Cabell 
Lincoln 
Mason 
Wayne 

East Region: 
Boone 
Clay 
Kanawha 
Putnam 

304-525-7851

304-766-7336 

rachel.goddard@prestera.org

karen.yost@prestera.org 

WEBSITE: 
 www.prestera.org 

Pyramid Counseling, LLC 
130 George Street, Box 6 
Beckley, WV 25801 

Frank Masters 
Executive Director 

Raleigh 
Greenbrier 
Kanawha 

304-256-0200 
304-645-5558 
304-400-4616 

pyramidcounseling@suddenlinkmail.com 

WEBSITE: 
www.pyramidcounselingllc.com 
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Seneca Health Services, Inc. 
1305 Webster Road 
Summersville, WV 26651 

Bob Fockler 

Guy Hensley 
Executive Director 

Nicholas 
Greenbrier 
Pocahontas 
Webster 

304-872-2659 
304-497-0500 
304-799-6865 
304-847-5425 

bfockler@shsinc.org 

guyhens@shsinc.org 

WEBSITE: 
www.shsinc.org 

Southern Highlands Community Mental Health Center 
200 12

th
 Street Extension

Princeton, WV 24740 

Shelia Chandler 
Tina Borich 

Judy Akers 
Executive Director 

Mercer 
Wyoming 
McDowell 

304-425-9541 
304-294-5353 
304-436-2106 

sheliachandler@shcmhc.com 
tinaborich@shcmhc.com 

judyakers@shcmhc.com 

WEBSITE: 
www.shcmhc.com 

United Summit Center 
Number Six Hospital Plaza 
Clarksburg, WV 26301 

Jeff Pritchard 
Pat Wash 

Robert Williams 
Executive Director 

Harrison 
Doddridge 
Gilmer 
Braxton 
Lewis 

304-623-5661 

304-462-5721 
304-765-2801 

jpritchard@uscwv.org 
pwash@uscwv.org 

rwilliams@uscwv.org 

WEBSITE: 

 www.uscwv.org 

Valley Healthcare System 
301 Scott Avenue 
Morgantown, WV 26505 

Nancy Deming 

Cheryl Perone 
Executive Director 

Monongalia 
(Morgantown) 
Marion/Taylor 
(Fairmont) 
Preston (Kingwood) 

304-296-1731 

304-366-7174 

304-329-1059 

ndeming@valleyhealthcare.org 

cperone@valleyhealthcare.org 

WEBSITE: 
www.valleyhealthcare.org 

Westbrook Health Services 
2121 East Seventh Street 
Parkersburg, WV 26101 

James McLane 
Karen Schimmel 

JoAnn Powell 
Executive Director 

Pleasants/Wirt/Wood 
Ritchie/Tyler 
Jackson 
Calhoun/Roane 

304-485-1721 
304-643-2996 
304-372-6833 
304-927-5200 

tnolen@westbrookhealth.com 
kschimmel@westbrookhealth.com 

joann@westbrookhealth.com 

WEBSITE: 
www.westbrookhealth.com 
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